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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

R: Quotation requestems.soumaya@gmail.com 
1 message

hammou.mehdi.ems@gmail.com <hammou.mehdi.ems@gmail.com> 19 October 2020 at 14:33
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Cc: hammou.mehdi.ems@gmail.com, ems.tilioua@gmail.com, EURL EMS <ems.soumaya@gmail.com>

Dear Kate,

 

Many thanks for your fast reply.

Yes we need an official quotation for the device including an O2 sensor.

Here below our company details:

Company name :  EURL ELECTRO MEDICAL SERVICES EMS
VAT :                     31/00-0113280 B12
NIF :                      0021 3101 1328 041
Adresse :               11, Rue Habcha Ahmed, angle Rue Dahmani Moulay 1er étage - 31000 – Oran (Algérie)
Tel/Fax :                +213 (0)41 25 08 26
Mobile :                +213 (0)6 60 83 05 17

We will need alsothe brochure, CE or FDA certificate and ISO one.

Kind regards,

 

EURL ELECTRO MEDICAL SERVICES

HAMMOU Belahrech El Mehdi

Tel/Fax:   +213 41 25 08 26

Mob:         +213 660 83 05 17

Email:        hammou.mehdi.ems@gmail.com

 

 

 

 

Da: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Per conto di Kate Griffiths 
Inviato: lunedì 19 ottobre 2020 13:42 
A: mena@ginevri.com; ems.soumaya@gmail.com; ems.tilioua@gmail.com; hammou.mehdi.ems@gmail.com 
Oggetto: Re: Quotation request

 

Good afternoon,

 

Thank you for your email.
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The price you require is as follows:

 

$320 each EXW.   This item includes a free of charge R-17MED sensor.

 

If you require a proforma invoice detailing carriage charges etc;  I would need your delivery and invoice addresses in order to set
up a new account for you.

 

Many thanks.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home,
and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take
longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on
it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the
subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------
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On Mon, 19 Oct 2020 at 12:13, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: <mena@ginevri.com> 
Date: Mon, 19 Oct 2020 at 12:11 
Subject: Quotation request 
To: <sales@viamed.co.uk>, <orders@viamed.co.uk>, <enquiries@viamed.co.uk> 
Cc: EURL EMS <ems.soumaya@gmail.com>, Sid Ali Tilioua <ems.tilioua@gmail.com>

 

Dear Sir, Madam,

 

Greetings from EURL ELECTRO MEDICAL SERVICES.

We are a new company from Algeria and we do need a quotation for an O2 analyser AX300 to be used with neonatal infant
warmer.

Can we get the offer by today please?

Kind regards,

 

EURL ELECTRO MEDICAL SERVICES

HAMMOU Belahrech El Mehdi

Tel/Fax:   +213 41 25 08 26

Mob:         +213 660 83 05 17

Email:        hammou.mehdi.ems@gmail.com
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